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27
49
12
38
58
22
13
19
39
40
73

75
56

59
16
76

63
53
70
48
33
54
17

68
62
52
21
41
72
61
71
35
74
14
11
10
37
24

36
78
28
66

Nom
SOFFER Guillaume
AVILA Anthony
MINORI Mattia
THIERRY Julien
ROCHETEAU Sophie
DRUMAIN Edouard
PRODHOMME Juliette
FREY Pierre
PECOLLET Jonathan
GUERIN Océane
STOROJEV Oleg
PELLETIER Grégoire
MICHAUX Helene
DECHEL Alexandre
BENEDETTO Frédéric
BOIZET Gwenael
LAFOND Ludivine
GOUJON Noémie
DEPRET Clement
LECLERC Thomas
DORY Manon
AISSA Aubrée
DELEPLANCQUE Virginie
COLONEL Francis
DALLA COSTA Virginie
BOULET Lucie
RAEPSAET Eric
BARIL Genevieve
ISSEMANN Sylvain
GRALL Gwenaélle
FLEURISSON Emily
SACCHET Jean Pierre
BEGEY Laura
ESTEVE Jérémy
VREVIN Antoine
CONIL Heidi
MERMET Aline
CHAMPROUX Jean-Baptiste
MARDESSON Brice
WIDART Lisa
MAROILLEY Elise
MAIRE Anais
CAPOUILLEZ Benoit
PIROT Violette
FOURNIER Yannick
PENAS Noémie
DUMONCEAU Arnaud
KNUCHEL Janine

Club
CRAC
CANICROSSS3
POWER TEAM
CRAC
LES ACCRO'PATTES

CSCD - CANISPORTS CLUB DE LA DEULE

CRAC
FCC
CANICROSS DES MONTS

DOGSRUNNERS60

CRAC

ORLEANS ASFAS TRIATHLON
COLUMBIA SPORTWEAR CANADA

SEPTIMANIE E.S.C.

CRAC

LES GIVRES DU MONT BLANC
LES CANISAVOYARDS
CAN’ISPORTIF
RAIDDOGS
XTREM34

LES CANISAVOYARDS
CRAC
LES CANISAVOYARDS
CANI'REVE 48
FFC
CLUB SIRIUS
EXTREM DOG ALSACE
LES GIVRES DU MONT BLANC
CAN'ISPORTIFS
LPAB
CANICROSS DES MONTS
AUDE DOGS
CANI CALVA DOS
VERTACO MUSHING CLUB
LOIRE NORD CANISPORTS
POLE CANIN SPORT
CANICROSS BRUSSELS SOUTH
CANICROSS BRUSSELS SOUTH
CHAMPSAUR VALGO SLED DOG
CHAMPSAUR VALGO SLEDDOG
CANICROSS CENTRE HAINAUT
LES CANISAVOYARDS
CLUB CANIN DU SAULNOIS
ASPTT GAP CANICROSS
POLE CANIN SPORT
FSCS

Sx
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Femme

Feuillel

Cat
DCM
DCMM
DCM
DCM
DCW
DCM
DCW
DCMM
DCM
DCW
DCM
DCM
DCW
DCMM
DCMM
DCM
DCW
DCW
DCM
DCM
DCW
DCW
DCWM
DCMM
DCWM
DCW
DCMM
DCWM
DCMM
DCW
DCW
DCMM
DCW
DCM
DCM
DCW
DCW
DCM
DCM
DCW
DCW
DCW
DCMM
DCW
DCM
DCW
DCM
DCWM
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Etape 1
0:45:02 1
0:48:46 2
0:49:11 3
0:51:21 4
0:55:49 5
0:56:20 6
0:58:34 15
0:56:30 7
0:57:159
0:57:22 11
0:57:06 8
0:59:02 17
0:58:44 16
0:57:43 12
1:00:36 21
0:58:02 13
1:00:24 20
1:00:01 19
0:59:55 18
1:01:09 22
1:04:11 27
1:02:53 25
1:04:39 28
1:01:57 23
1:03:33 26
1:02:44 24
1:07:16 33
1:05:41 31
1:06:16 32
1:05:28 30
1:04:59 29
1:09:47 39
1:08:00 34
1:09:02 37
:12:48 49
:09:52 40
:09:18 38
:08:58 36
:10:45 41
:11:10 43
:10:56 42
:11:39 44
:12:35 48
:12:11 46
:12:24 47
:13:28 52
:12:04 45
:13:04 50

—_
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Etape 2
1:14:24 1
1:20:10 3
1:20:53 4
1:20:04 2
1:26:49 6
1:26:455
1:27:50 7
1:29:26 10
1:29:02 8
1:29:24 9
1:32:42 13
1:31:21 11
1:32:47 14
1:32:16 12
1:34:03 15
1:35:53 17
1:36:04 18
1:39:18 21
1:34:23 16
1:38:08 19
1:38:59 20
1:41:53 23
1:40:49 22
1:44:19 26
1:42:31 25
1:48:51 37
1:42:17 24
1:46:26 32
1:45:35 30
1:47:45 33
1:47:54 35
1:45:18 28
1:50:38 39
1:46:07 31
1:45:34 29
1:48:48 36
1:47:52 34
1:50:49 41
1:50:48 40
1:50:23 38
1:53:40 46
1:51:53 42
1:53:20 44
1:54:47 47
1:59:30 48
1:53:20 45
1:53:11 43
2:02:00 50

Etape 3
0:36:43 1
0:38:312
0:42:30 6
0:41:24 5
0:40:52 3
0:43:08 8
0:41:214
0:42:52 7
0:43:18 9
0:43:44 10
0:44:58 12
0:45:42 14
0:45:43 15
0:49:29 21
0:45:07 13
0:46:43 17
0:46:35 16
0:44:43 11
0:50:37 24
0:47:41 19
0:47:08 18
0:50:36 23
0:51:18 27
0:50:51 25
0:51:47 28
0:49:08 20
0:52:00 30
0:51:04 26
0:51:54 29
0:52:27 34
0:53:54 38
0:52:24 33
0:49:39 22
0:53:21 36
0:52:07 31
0:53:37 37
0:55:45 44
0:55:48 45
0:54:13 39
0:54:14 40
0:52:44 35
0:55:09 42
0:56:21 47
0:57:02 48
0:54:53 41
1:01:23 53
1:05:26 57
0:55:54 46

Temps
2:36:09
2:47:27
2:52:34
2:52:49
3:03:30
3:06:13
3:07:45
3:08:48
3:09:35
3:10:30
3:14:46
3:16:05
3:17:14
3:19:28
3:19:46
3:20:38
3:23:03
3:24:02
3:24:55
3:26:58
3:30:18
3:35:22
3:36:46
3:37:07
3:37:51
3:40:43
3:41:33
3:43:11
3:43:45
3:45:40
3:46:47
3:47:29
3:48:17
3:48:30
3:50:29
3:52:17
3:52:55
3:55:35
3:55:46
3:55:47
3:57:20
3:58:41
4:02:16
4:04:00
4:06:47
4:08:11
4:10:41
4:10:58

Ecart

+11:18
+16:25
+16:40
+27:21
+30:04
+31:36
+32:39
+33:26
+34:21
+38:37
+39:56
+41:05
+43:19
+43:37
+44:29
+46:54
+47:53
+48:46
+50:49
+54:09
+59:13
+1:00:37
+1:00:58
+1:01:42
+1:04:34
+1:05:24
+1:07:02
+1:07:36
+1:09:31

+1:
+1:
+1:
+1:
+1:
+1:
+1:
+1:
+1:
+1:

10:38
11:20
12:08
12:21
14:20
16:08
16:46
19:26
19:37
19:38

+1:21:11
+1:22:32
+1:26:07
+1:27:51
+1:30:38
+1:32:02
+1:34:32
+1:34:49

Moy
13,1
12,2
11,8
11,8
11,1
11
10,9
10,8
10,8
10,7
10,5
10,4
10,3
10,2
10,2
10,2
10
10
10
9,9
9,7
9,5
9,4
9,4
9,4
9,2
9,2
9,1
9,1

8,9
8,9
8,9
8,8
8,8
8,7
8,7
8,7
8,6
8,5
8,4
8,4
8.3
8,2
8,1
8,1



49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.

67
30
51

44
20
31
15
29

50
47

MORGENTHALER Ramona
NOEL Fabien
VAILLANT Frangois
DE LA VIEUVILLE Markus
CROT Carole
BERTHOME Stephanie
INGLADA Laure
REJAS Camille
PELLET Laura
HANSCONRAD Edwige
VAILLANT Jeanne
TALVAT Manon

FSCS
LES GIVRES DU MONT-BLANC
RCA CANICROSS
CRAC
MUSHER CLUB SUISSE

POLE CANIN SPORTS
LES CANISAVOYARDS
LES CANIPIRATES
RCA CANICROSS

Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme

Feuillel

DCW
DCMM
DCM
DCMM
DCWM
DCWM
DCW
DCWM
DCW
DCW
DCW
DCW

Page 2

1:13:25 51
1:16:53 53
1:22:34 60
1:17:13 55
1:20:10 58
1:19:45 57
1:24:45 63
1:23:17 62
1:17:51 56
1:21:42 59
1:23:12 61
1:27:29 64

2:04:34 53
2:01:31 49
2:03:17 51
2:06:52 55
2:05:17 54
2:08:30 58
2:07:46 57
2:07:43 56
2:24:44 62
2:13:58 60
2:11:38 59
2:21:29 61

0:55:25 43
0:57:15 49
0:58:49 50
1:04:52 55
1:06:41 59
1:04:06 54
1:00:54 52
1:04:57 56
1:00:22 51
1:10:09 60
1:11:52 62
1:06:33 58

4:13:24
4:15:39
4:24:40
4:28:57
4:32:08
4:32:21
4:33:25
4:35:57
4:42:57
4:45:49
4:46:42
4:55:31

+1:37:15
+1:39:30
+1:48:31
+1:52:48
+1:55:59
+1:56:12
+1:57:16
+1:59:48
+2:06:48
+2:09:40
+2:10:33
+2:19:22

8,1

7,7
7,6
75
75
75
74
72
7.1
7.1
6,9
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